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Council
Section 65 Local Government (Miscellaneous Provisions) Act 1976
West Suffolk hackney carriage tariffs
with effect from 26 February 2024
Tariff 1 — Between the hours of 6am and midnight
If the distance does not exceed 1760 yards £5.40
For each 160 yards or part thereof £0.20
The first mile will cost £5.40 and each subsequent mile £2.20 (approximately)
Tariff 2 — Between the hours of midnight and 6am, on public or bank holidays
AND 6pm to midnight on Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve
If the distance does not exceed 1760 yards £8.10
For each 160 yards or part thereof £0.30
The first mile will cost £8.10 and each subsequent mile £3.30 (approximately)
Tariff 3 — From midnight Christmas Eve to midnight Boxing Day and midnight New
Year’s Eve to midnight New Year’s Day
If the distance does not exceed 1760 yards £10.80
For each 160 yards or part thereof £0.40
The first mile will cost £10.80 and each subsequent mile £4.40 (approximately)
The Following tariffs apply when vehicles are carrying 5 or more passengers
Tariff 4 — Between the hours of 6am and midnight
If the distance does not exceed 1760 yards £8.10
For each 160 yards or part thereof £0.30
The first mile will cost £8.10 and each subsequent mile £3.30 (approximately)
Tariff 5 — Between the hours of midnight and 6am, on public or bank holidays
AND 6pm to midnight on Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve
If the distance does not exceed 1760 yards £10.80
For each 160 yards or part thereof £0.40
The first mile will cost £10.80 and each subsequent mile £4.40 (approximately)
Tariff 6 — From midnight Christmas Eve to midnight Boxing Day and midnight New
Year’s Eve to midnight New Year’s Day
If the distance does not exceed 1760 yards £14.80
For each 160 yards or part thereof £0.55
The first mile will cost £14.80 and each subsequent mile £6 (approximately)
Additional charges
If the vehicle is left unfit to continue to work £150
The equivalent amount of any congestion or toll charge incurred As
charged

Waiting time per minute £0.40
No charge or refusal for assistance dogs

All meters must be calendar controlled. The above table of fares is inclusive of VAT.



